
Race Leader Sequence by Class

Team

End

Lap

Total

LapsLaps
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GTD

Team Seattle / Alex Job Racing Porsche 911 GT3 R  1  23  23  23 23

Turner Motorsport BMW M6 GT3  24  33  10  10 96

Stevenson Motorsports Audi R8 LMS GT3  34  51  18  18 6

Stevenson Motorsports Audi R8 LMS GT3  52  52  1  1 9

Team Seattle / Alex Job Racing Porsche 911 GT3 R  53  54  2  25 23

Scuderia Corsa Ferrari 488 GT3  55  55  1  1 63

Stevenson Motorsports Audi R8 LMS GT3  56  83  28  29 9

Alex Job Racing Porsche 911 GT3 R  84  85  2  2 22

Stevenson Motorsports Audi R8 LMS GT3  86  103  18  47 9

Team Seattle / Alex Job Racing Porsche 911 GT3 R  104  111  8  33 23

Stevenson Motorsports Audi R8 LMS GT3  112  129  18  65 9

Magnus Racing Audi R8 LMS GT3  130  133  4  4 44

Alex Job Racing Porsche 911 GT3 R  134  140  7  9 22

Stevenson Motorsports Audi R8 LMS GT3  141  156  16  81 9

Scuderia Corsa Ferrari 488 GT3  157  185  29  30 63

GTLM

BMW Team RLL BMW M6 GTLM  1  10  10  10 100

Ford Chip Ganassi Racing Ford GT  11  22  12  12 67

Scuderia Corsa Ferrari 488 GTE  23  29  7  7 68

BMW Team RLL BMW M6 GTLM  30  52  23  23 25

Ford Chip Ganassi Racing Ford GT  53  57  5  17 67

BMW Team RLL BMW M6 GTLM  58  81  24  47 25

Ford Chip Ganassi Racing Ford GT  82  90  9  26 67

BMW Team RLL BMW M6 GTLM  91  105  15  62 25

Ford Chip Ganassi Racing Ford GT  106  115  10  36 67

BMW Team RLL BMW M6 GTLM  116  139  24  86 25

Ford Chip Ganassi Racing Ford GT  140  190  51  87 67

P

Tequila Patron ESM Honda Ligier JS P2  1  22  22  22 2

Mazda Motorsports Mazda Mazda  23  23  1  1 55

Action Express Racing Chevrolet Corvette DP  24  50  27  27 5

Konica Minolta Chevrolet Corvette DP  51  52  2  2 10

Action Express Racing Chevrolet Corvette DP  53  77  25  52 5

Mazda Motorsports Mazda Mazda  78  79  2  3 55

Mazda Motorsports Mazda Mazda  80  81  2  2 70

Action Express Racing Chevrolet Corvette DP  82  101  20  72 5

Tequila Patron ESM Honda Ligier JS P2  102  103  2  24 2

Action Express Racing Chevrolet Corvette DP  104  104  1  73 5

Mazda Motorsports Mazda Mazda  105  118  14  17 55

VisitFlorida.com Racing Chevrolet Corvette DP  119  135  17  17 90

Action Express Racing Chevrolet Corvette DP  136  147  12  85 5

Action Express Racing Chevrolet Corvette DP  148  148  1  1 31

Konica Minolta Chevrolet Corvette DP  149  150  2  4 10

Action Express Racing Chevrolet Corvette DP  151  175  25  26 31
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Action Express Racing Chevrolet Corvette DP  176  197  22  107 5

PC

Starworks Motorsports Chevrolet ORECA FLM09  1  52  52  52 8

CORE autosport Chevrolet ORECA FLM09  53  56  4  4 54

Performance Tech Motorsports Chevrolet ORECA FLM09  57  143  87  87 38

Starworks Motorsports Chevrolet ORECA FLM09  144  171  28  80 8

JDC-Miller Motorsports Chevrolet ORECA FLM09  172  173  2  2 85

Starworks Motorsports Chevrolet ORECA FLM09  174  195  22  102 8
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